SPECIFICATIONS
Features:
• Highly Flexible
• Durable
• Low Cost
Material:
• 98A Polyurethane
Max Operating Pressure:

ronments such as automation, food and
beverage and medical applications.
HOW TO ORDER
PART NUMBER TUBE SIZE LENGTH
INCH SIZES
FLEX-532-__-200M 5/32” OD X 3/32” ID 200M
FLEX-14-__-200M 1/4” OD X 0.160” ID 200M
FLEX-516-__-100M 5/16” OD X 0.197” ID 100M
FLEX-38-__-100M 3/8” OD X 0.245” ID 100M
FLEX-12-__-100M 1/2” OD X .320” ID 100M
PLEASE COMPLETE THE PART NUMBER WITH THE COLOR CODE BELOW
METRIC SIZES
FLEX-4MM-__-200M 4MM OD X 2.5MM ID 200M
FLEX-6MM-__-200M 6MM OD X 6MM ID 200M
FLEX-8MM-__-100M 8MM OD X 5MM ID 100M
FLEX-10M-__-100M 10MM OD X 6.5MM ID 100M
FLEX-12M-__-100M 12MM OD X 8MM ID 100M
PLEASE COMPLETE THE PART NUMBER WITH THE COLOR CODE BELOW
COLOR CODES
NB = BLUE, BK = BLACK, C = CLEAR
EXAMPLE: FLEX-14-NB-200M = 200 METER ROLL OF 1/4” OD BLUE
DRIP LEG
DL SERIES98A POLYURETHANE TUBING PROGRAM
Did you know Flotronics Automation offers fittings, tube coils, tubing
 tools and more?  Contact us for a quote today!
5/32”
(4MM)
O.D.
1/4”
O.D.
6MM
O.D.
5/16”
(8MM)
O.D.
12MM
O.D.
1/2”
O.D.
3/8”
O.D.
10MM
O.D.
FLOFLEX POLYURETHANE TUBING APPLICATIONS
FLUID POWER END OF ARM
TOOLING
FOOD PROCESSING IRRIGATION
EQUIPMENT
HEATING &
COOLING
Fluid power systems